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Air Pressure

Load
Capacity

AIR OPERATED LIFTER TYPE

　　　　　　　　　　　　
Planeveyor Unit
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RaisedPVLS30

PVLSL30

PVLT20

The length can be ordered 
for each interval, however, 
the interval can not be 
changed. 

The height can be altered 
to fit the application.

PVLS40

Material : Frame	 Aluminum
	 Ball	 SUJ2

PVLS

PVLT
PVLSL

Catalog No.

60～(increments of 30)

80～(increments of 40)

100～(increments of 50)

60～(increments of 30)

90～(increments of 50)

30
40
50
20
30

Nominal
Size L 単　価

　

Catalog  No.

PVLS
Nominal Size

30
Order

L

180

MPa
（kgf/cm2）

N
（kgf）

176
（16）

216
（22）

255
（26）

0.4
（4）

0.5
（5）

0.6
（6）

qOperation air pressure and load capacity per roller

Operating
Air Pressure

Load
Capacity

MPa
（kgf/cm2）

N
（kgf）

294
（30）

382
（39）

470
（48）

0.4
（4）

0.5
（5）

0.6
（6）

MPa
（kgf/cm2）

N
（kgf）

549
（56）

676
（69）
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（82）

0.4
（4）

0.5
（5）

0.6
（6）

qOperation air pressure and load capacity per roller

Operating
Air Pressure

Load
Capacity

qOperation air pressure and load capacity per roller

Operating
Air Pressure

Load
Capacity
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qOperation air pressure and load capacity per roller

Operating
Air Pressure

Load
Capacity

qOperation air pressure and load capacity per roller

Operating
Air Pressure

Load
Capacity

Material : Frame    Aluminum
	 Ball	 SUJ2

Material : Frame	 Aluminum
	 Ball	 SUJ2

Made to order.
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MPa
(kgf/cm2)

N
(kgf)

176
(18)
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(23)
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（28)

0.4
(4)

0.5
(5)

0.6
(6)

qOperation air pressure and load capacity per roller
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